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Women / 8 / 13-18 yr.
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eve Gaffney822
Gym Dandys

9.025 9.400 9.3509.150 36.925
5 2 4 1 1 

1 

Emily Thompson818
Gym Dandys

9.050 9.450 8.7008.750 35.950
4 1 9 12 2 

2 

Mallory Krock817
Gym Dandys

9.225 8.750 8.8009.050 35.825
1T 5 5 9T 3 

3 

Korryn Wingertsahn819
Gym Dandys

9.000 9.100 8.0009.000 35.100
6 3 7 18 4 

4 

Brianna Rott811
Central Bucks

8.750 8.850 9.0258.400 35.025
8T 4 13 4T 5 

5 

Lauren Zaglifa813
Competitive Edge

8.750 8.000 9.3008.800 34.850
9T 9 8 2 6 

6 

Rylee Kanith828
Perfect 10

8.450 8.600 8.5759.025 34.650
17 6 6 14 7 

7 

Audrey Hitchens807
Central Bucks

8.400 7.900 8.8009.250 34.350
18 10T 1 10T 8 

8 

Zoe Zablocki803
Butler

8.850 8.400 8.5508.300 34.100
7 7 15 15 9 

9 

Morgan Rinas829
Perfect 10

8.700 7.500 9.0008.650 33.850
11 12 10 6T 10 

10 

Mary Ritchie830
Mountain Magic

8.500 7.000 8.9009.225 33.625
15T 17 2 8 11 

11 

Olivia Esposito832
Mountain Magic

8.150 8.050 9.1008.100 33.400
19 8 17 3 12T

12T

Alexis McFadden802
Butler

8.650 7.250 9.0008.500 33.400
13 14 11 7T 13T

13T

Eleanor Bucchianeri821
Gym Dandys

9.225 7.200 8.5008.450 33.375
2T 15T 12 16 14 

14 

Skylar Nijenhuis816
Gym Dandys

8.675 7.900 9.0256.800 32.400
12 11T 19 5T 15 

15 

Caitlyn Davis814
Emerald City

8.100 6.550 8.6758.350 31.675
20 18 14 13 16 

16 

Isabella Guida804
Central Bucks

8.550 7.400 6.7508.200 30.900
14 13 16 19 17 

17 

Juliette Cavalluzzo805
Central Bucks

9.100 7.200 0.0009.200 25.500
3 16T 3 20 18 

18 

Jordan  Fairman800
Butler

8.500 0.000 8.7507.850 25.100
16T 19T 18 11 19 

19 

Emma Severn831
Central Bucks

8.750 0.000 8.4000.000 17.150
10T 20T 20 17 20 

20 
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